

	_								
– LIMITS OF 100– PLAIN REFERENC	TO BE SET)	MONUMENT (TO BE SET) =155.03' =573.69' 15°29'00" 27'39"W =154.56		The second		0101 0103 0103 PROJECT	0102 0104 KEY MAP		
FLOOD STUDY DATED					LEGE	SCALE: 1" = 1,000'			
MENTS SET) 21.01 CRES	Store						PROPERTY/RIGHT-OF- YARD (SETBACK) LINE EASEMENT LINE 100-YR FLOOD PLAIN CONTOUR LINE FLOODWAY LINE FENCE (TYPE AS NOTE TREE LINE FENCE (TYPE AS NOTE HYDRANT STREET LIGHT AREA LIGHT SIGNAL POLE GAS VALVE UNKNOWN VALVE CATCH BASIN SPOT ELEVATION CLEAN OUT TREE SIGN POLE ANCHOR POLE MANHOLE (TYPE AS A WATER VALVE PROPOSED BUILDING PROPOSED BUILDING PROPOSED STEEL GU PROPOSED MEAVY DU ASPHALT PAVEMENT PROPOSED STANDARD	LINE ED) ED) LABELED) LINE G WALL ALL LINE IARD RAIL JTY JTY	
ROADWAY IMPRO					3/27/15 2/17/15 Date	TOWNSHIP/	IIP REVISIONS MCCD REVISIONS scription sions	2 1 No.	
NCLUDED IN PENN OCCUPANCY PER D UNDER SEPAR	RMIT RLANS,	ΙΤΥ	100 0 SCALE IN FE	50 100 ET			ER PA Lic. No. 6		
ZONING CODE FOR	R THE UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP JSTRIAL/ LI LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PERMITTED/REQUIRED (LI) WHOLSESALING, WAREHOUSING,		PROPOSED				GA 300, Philadelphia, PA 19103		
ENTIAL, WITH EXCEPTIONS SECTION 165-153) 75% MAX SECTION 165-155) RONT YARD DEPTH: 40' ARDS WIDTH: 40' AND 15' REAR YARD DEPTH: 20' SECTION 165-155) 80' MAX SECTION 165-154)	DISTRIBUTING, TRUCKING (SECTION 165-144) 75% MAX (SECTION 165-146) MIN. FRONT YARD DEPTH: 40' SIDE YARDS WIDTH: 40' AND 15' MIN. REAR YARD DEPTH: 20' (SECTION 165-146) 65' MAX (SECTION 165-145)	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	DISTRIBUTION FACILITY 13.1% =315,897 SF/ 2,416,728 SF 521.3' MIN. FRONT 413.3' AND 30.8' MIN. SIDE 28' MIN. REAR 40.5'		T: 2 [,] NEW JER <u>VIRGINIA</u> A	15.864.0640 F: 215.8 RSEY NEW YORK CONF WASHINGTON DC FLOR RBU DHABI ATHENS D	64.0671 www.langan.com NECTICUT PENNSYLVANIA OH IDA NORTH DAKOTA CALIFOF OHA DUBAI ISTANBUL eving and Landscape Architecture, D.F nvironmental Services, Inc. CT, Inc.	IIO RNIA	
	1 SPACE PER 1,000 SF FOR FIRST 20,000 SF OF GROSS LEASABLE AREA PLUS 1 SPACE PER 2,000 ADD. SF FOR THE SECOND 20,000 SF PLUS 1 SPACE PER 4,000 ADD. SF 99 SPACES REQUIRED IF 500 TO 1000 SPACES (2% OF TOTAL). 12 SPACES REQUIRED	N/A N/A	565		DISTR	RIBUTIC	ROUND DN FACII ROAD S	LITY	
	FOR 40,001 to 100,000 SF GROSS FLOOR AREA = 2 LARGE SPACES PLUS 1 LARGE SPACE FOR EACH ADDITION 80,000 SQ. FT. OVER 100,000 4 SPACES REQUIRED	N/A	97 LOADING SPACES		MONTGOME Drawing Titl	BLOCK No. 58, UPPER MERIO RY COUNTY	LOT No. 21.02	PA	
ES OVER 6' IN OPEN SPACE PEN AREA:SOLID AREA IS 4:1 ICE FOR SCREENING MAY BE PROVED BY BOARD N 15% GREEN AREA T FREE STANDING SIGN= 15' FREE STANDING SIGN = 50 SF OF BUILDING SIGNS = 200 SF TURBANCE IN AREAS OF	NO FENCES OVER 6' IN OPEN SPACE UNLESS OPEN AREA:SOLID AREA IS 4:1 8'-HIGH FENCE FOR SCREENING MAY BE APPROVED BY BOARD MIN 15% GREEN AREA MAX HEIGHT FREE STANDING SIGN= 15' MAX AREA FREE STANDING SIGN = 50 SF MAX AREA OF BUILDING SIGNS = 200 SF 20% DISTURBANCE IN AREAS OF	N/A N/A N/A	8 FEET HIGH 48.3% =1,168,217.75 SF/2,416,728 SF 6' 15 SF 114.5 SF SEE SHEET C 0101 0101		5		RECOI AN	RD	
TURALLY OCCURING IGNIFICANT SLOPE TURBANCE IN AREAS OF Y OCCURING STEEP SLOPE SALDO FOR TH	NATURALLY OCCURING SIGNIFICANT SLOPE 30% DISTURBANCE IN AREAS OF NATURALLY OCCURING STEEP SLOPE HE UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP	N/A N/A	SEE SHEET CA101-0101 0% 0%		Date	072211	Drawing No.		
PERMITTED WIDTH STALL TO CU AISLE WIE CURB LENC CURB TO C JPPER MERION TOWNSHIP COL	/REQUIRED / = 9.5' URB = 19.5' DTH = 24' GTH = 9.5' CURB = 62'	EXISTING N/A	PROPOSED WIDTH = 11' STALL TO CURB = 18' AISLE WIDTH = 24' CURB LENGTH = 9' CURB TO CURB = 60'		Scale	C 2014 = 100' Checked By	CS10 0100		
					-		Sheet 12 of	68	

Sheet 12 of 68 Filename: \\langan.com\data\PH\data2\220072211\Cadd Data - 220072211\SheetFiles\Land Development Plans\220072211-CS101-0100.dwg Date: 3/30/2015 Time: 10:07 User: malafif Style Table: Langan.stb Layout: CS101-0100